M1200000003451

| (Reque | estor's Name) | | | | |
|-------------------------------|---------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| (Addres | ss) | | | | |
| (Addres | ss) | | | | |
| (City/Si | tate/Zip/Phon | e #) | | | |
| PłCK-UP | WAIT | MAIL | | | |
| (Busine | ess Entity Na | me) | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (Document Number) . | | | | | |
| Certified Copies | Certificate | s of Status | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filir | ng Officer: | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Q , | APR | 16 2014 | | | |
| | A. | LUNT | | | |
| | | | | | |

Office Use Only



500257464265

03/27/14--01013--012 **25.00

03/27/14--01013--013 **60.00

2014 MAR 27 PM 3, 00

SECRETARY OF STATE
PART AND SECRETARITY

COVER LETTER

| | egistration ivision of (| Section Corporations | | | |
|------------------|---|---|---|---|----------------------|
| SUBJECT | | PF AUTOMOTIVE LL | С | | |
| SOBJECT | • | (Name of Fore | eign Limited Liability | Company) | |
| Dear Sir o | r Madam: | | | | |
| The enclos | sed withdra | wal and fee(s) are submitted | l for filing. | | |
| Please retu | ırn all corre | espondence concerning this | matter to the following | g: | |
| RAJAN | I SHENA | Al | | | |
| | | (Name of Person) | | - | |
| KNOPF | OTUA | MOTIVE LLC | | | 201 |
| | | (Firm/Company) | _ | _ | 13 |
| 93 SHF | REWSBL | JRY AVENUE | | | 2014 HAR 27 PH 3 00 |
| | | (Address) | | _ | F S S |
| RED B | ANK, N | J 07701 | | | PATE PATE PATE |
| | | (City/State and Zip Code | e) | _ | , ** |
| For furthe | r informati | on concerning this matter, p | lease call: | | |
| RAJAN | SHEN | ٩I | 732 | 212 0444 EXT 231 | |
| | (Na | ame of Person) | | & Daytime Telephone Number) | |
| F D C 2 | Registration Division of Clifton Buil 1661 Execu | Corporations | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 | | |
| Enclosed | is a check | for the following amount: | | | |
| □ \$25 Fil | ling Fee | □ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | ; |



April 1, 2014

RAJANI SHENAI 93 SHREWSBURY AV. RED BANK, NJ 07701

SUBJECT: KNOPF AUTOMOTIVE, LLC

Ref. Number: M12000002451

We have received your document for KNOPF AUTOMOTIVE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$85.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 514A00006930

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

NOTICE OF WITHDRAWAL OF CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY

| KNOPF AUTOMOTIVE LLC | | |
|---|--|-----------------------|
| (Name of limited liability company) | | |
| NEW JERSEY | | |
| (Jurisdiction of its organization) | | _ |
| 1ST MAY 2012 | 21 | |
| (Date registered with Florida Department of State) | | |
| M12000002451 | 2014 HAR | |
| (Florida Document Number) | \[\frac{2}{2} \frac{2}{1} \] | |
| This limited liability company is withdrawing its certificate of authority in this state. | P 32 | |
| Jani F | 3 00 S DATE | [®] Novement |
| (Signature of authorized representative) | | |
| RAJANI SHENAI | | |
| (Typed or printed name of signes) | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00